ALYEMA

Mobility for everyone™

4

Ito Small 10108500C*, 10108502C* * Ito Small 10108504C*, 10108506C* *
| " H T1 =)
— !

Ito Small,

swivel wheels 12 kg 25 kg 120 cm 20-28 cm 58.5 cm 14-28 cm
Ito Small,

fixed wheels 12 kg 25 kg 120 cm 20-28 cm 58.5 cm 14-28 cm
Ito Large,

swivel wheels 13 kg 40 kg 145 cm 26-34 cm 63.5 cm 20-36 cm
Ito Large,

fixed wheels 13 kg 40 kg 145 cm 26-34 cm 63.5 cm 20-36 cm

* Solid wheels, ** Pneumatic wheels




lto

Ergonomists, therapists and engineers have together created a stroller with a focus on both the child
and the family. Ito from Alvema combines simplicity with flexibility and low weight. It is equipped
with a tilt function and has an attractive design. It is designed for convenient, regular use without
forfeiting seating ergonomics and comfort. Moreover, Ito can be adapted to individual needs thanks
to a thoroughly thought out range of accessories.

All the seat cushioning is non-flammable according to standards ISO EN1021-1 and 1021-2. The
material has also been tested for biocompatibility according to standard ISO 10993-5. All cushions are
washable. Ito is collision tested and approved in accordance with standards ANSI/RESNA WC19 and
ISO 7176-19:2008 and it is also approved by TiiV according to standards DIN EN 12182 and EN 1888.
Back extension, transport fitting, adjustable waist belt and basket included. Choose either pneumatic
or solid wheels.

Ito Large 10108600C*, 10108602C* * Ito Large 10108604C*, 10108606C* *

| N}

50/62 cm 78x34 cm 22-28 cm 250/175 mm  60-114 cm 15-35°
50/62 cm 94x34 cm 22-28 cm 250/2560 mm  60-114 cm 15-35°
58/72 cm 84x37 cm 28-35 cm 250/175 mm  63-120 cm 15-35°
58/72 cm 98x37 cm 28-35 cm 250/2560 mm  63-120 cm 15-35°

* Solid wheels, ** Pneumatic wheels




60101120, 60101121

o
\

60101124, 60101125

).}

60101220

60101380, 60101381

60101620, 60101621, 60101622

60101420 60101421

60102106, 60102107

O

[

60101120
60101121
60101124
60101125
60101220
60101380
60101381
60102520
60102521
60101620
60101621
60101622
60101825
60101826

60102002

Hood, small

Hood, large

Hood protection, small
Hood protection, large
Abductor

Head support, small
Head support, large
Trunk support, small
Trunk support, large
Vest harness, small
Vest harness, medium
Vest harness, large
X-harness, small
X-harness, large

60101825, 60101826

60102120, 60102121

60102630

60101820
60101699

60101920
60101921
60101420
60101421
60102120
60102121
60102210
60102211
60102106
60102107
60102002

60101820

i
60102210, 60102211

60102680, 60102681

H-harness

Belt guard for wide strap
(no picture)

Pelvic harness, small
Pelvic harness, large
Hand hoop, small
Hand hoop, large
Wind protection, small
Wind protection, large
Toes muff, small

Toes mulff, large

Rain cape, small

Rain cape, large

Foot straps, 1.0 metre



