





Collision tested



Ito Small 10108500C*, 10108502C**



Ito Small 10108504C*, 10108506C**



^{*} Solid wheels, ** Pneumatic wheels

lto

Ergonomists, therapists and engineers have together created a stroller with a focus on both the child and the family. Ito from Alvema combines simplicity with flexibility and low weight. It is equipped with a tilt function and has an attractive design. It is designed for convenient, regular use without forfeiting seating ergonomics and comfort. Moreover, Ito can be adapted to individual needs thanks to a thoroughly thought out range of accessories.

All the seat cushioning is non-flammable according to standards ISO EN1021-1 and 1021-2. The material has also been tested for biocompatibility according to standard ISO 10993-5. All cushions are washable. Ito is collision tested and approved in accordance with standards ANSI/RESNA WC19 and ISO 7176-19:2008 and it is also approved by TüV according to standards DIN EN 12182 and EN 1888. Back extension, transport fitting, adjustable waist belt and basket included. Choose either pneumatic or solid wheels.



Ito Large 10108600C*, 10108602C**



Ito Large 10108604C*, 10108606C**













				(, _	
50/62 cm	78x34 cm	22-28 cm	250/175 mm	60-114 cm	15-35°
50/62 cm	94x34 cm	22-28 cm	250/250 mm	60-114 cm	15-35°
58/72 cm	84x37 cm	28-35 cm	250/175 mm	63-120 cm	15-35°
58/72 cm	98x37 cm	28-35 cm	250/250 mm	63-120 cm	15-35°

^{*} Solid wheels, ** Pneumatic wheels



60101120, 60101121





60101220



60101380, 60101381



60102520, 60102521



60101620, 60101621, 60101622



60101825, 60101826



60101820



60101920, 60101921



60101420, 60101421



60102120, 60102121



60102210, 60102211



60102106, 60102107



60102002



60102630



60102680, 60102681

strap



60101120	Hood, small	60101820	H-harness
60101121	Hood, large	60101699	Belt guard for wide stra
60101124	Hood protection, small		(no picture)
60101125	Hood protection, large	60101920	Pelvic harness, small
60101220	Abductor	60101921	Pelvic harness, large
60101380	Head support, small	60101420	Hand hoop, small
60101381	Head support, large	60101421	Hand hoop, large
60102520	Trunk support, small	60102120	Wind protection, small
60102521	Trunk support, large	60102121	Wind protection, large
60101620	Vest harness, small	60102210	Toes muff, small
60101621	Vest harness, medium	60102211	Toes muff, large
60101622	Vest harness, large	60102106	Rain cape, small
60101825	X-harness, small	60102107	Rain cape, large
60101826	X-harness, large	60102002	Foot straps, 1.0 metre